Position

Instructor

Instructor

Department Chair, 21 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct,

Project MATCH Mentor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities

LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities

LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities

Total Wages

$122,809

$105,533

$104,373

$102,230

$100,716

$97,458

$96,880

$92,142

$89,607

$86,328

$37.276

$36,564

$28,971

$27,972

$27,535

$21,938

$21,890

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,070

$17,032

$25,729

$30,088

$23,386

$25,158

$17,338

$24,720

$16,738

$28,842

$1,584

$3,017

$3,959

$2,431

$2,272

$0

$930



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor I

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities

LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities
LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities

LACC Foreign
Language/Humanities

$19,188

$18,882

$18,638

$18,638

$18,638

$18,372

$11,307

$6,137

$6,137

$6,137

$4,996

$1,236

$816

$1,508

$3,520

$0

$4,266

$781

$481

$506

$506

$506

$104

$0



