Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$122,809	\$32,070
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$105,533	\$17,032
Department Chair, 21 hr duty	Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$104,373	\$25,729
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Project MATCH Mentor	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$102,230	\$30,088
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$100,716	\$23,386
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$97,458	\$25,158
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$96,880	\$17,338
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$92,142	\$24,720
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$89,607	\$16,738
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$86,328	\$28,842
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$37,276	\$1,584
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$36,564	\$3,017
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$28,971	\$3,959
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$27,972	\$2,431
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$27,535	\$2,272
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$21,938	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$21,890	\$930

Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$19,188	\$816
Instructor, Adjunct	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$18,882	\$1,508
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$18,638	\$3,520
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$18,638	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$18,638	\$4,266
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$18,372	\$781
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$11,307	\$481
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$6,137	\$506
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$6,137	\$506
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$6,137	\$506
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$4,996	\$104
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Foreign Language/Humanities	\$1,236	\$0